Western Aviation Services Ltd.
sales@westav.ca

Part Number
DVD-SS

PM21-SS
PCC-SS
SRK-F
R-42AAL
06405
06408
07447
FRPC
FPITG
CRPT
AADI
T10A
RSN-10S
9-334
9-335
9-336
9-337
9-338

Project Tools & Supplies

Description

Stewarts DVD’s Demonstrating Fabric Covering & Painting.
8+ hours on six DVDs.

Fabric Covering and Finishing Procedures Manual 21, Rev 3.

Stewarts Paint Color Chart

Stewarts Repair Kit For Fabric Application & Paint

Rivet - Large Flange, Aluminum 1/8” D x 1/8” Grip

1/4 " 3M Blue Fine Line Tape

1/2" 3M Blue Fine Line Tape

Red ScotchBrite Pad

“Florian” Rotary Pinking Cutter

Infrared Temperature Gauge to calibrate fabric iron
Pocket Thermometer to calibrate fabric iron

Fabric Sealing Iron — Digital Control, LCD Display
“Wintersteiger” Fabric Iron, LCD Display

Rib Stitch Needle 10” Straight

Piper — Strut Opening Reinforcements Front & Rear, Set of 4
Piper — Naugahyde Cable Seal Kit, 2 Fuselage, 2 Aileron
Piper — Inspection Frame Front Trim Yoke, Set of 2
Piper — Under Wing Inspection Ring Grommet, Set of 2
Piper — Tear Drop Reinforcement, Set of 2

Note: All prices are in US Currency.

Prices are subject to change without notice.
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Order 866-678-1234

250-442-8616

Price USD
30.00

25.00
3.00
116.00
100 Pack 20.65
10.95
17.95
2.15
95.95
43.95
9.55
63.20
145.00
10.50
9.95
8.95
11.25
9.35
14.40



