## **Project Tools & Supplies**

Part Number	Description	Price USD
DVD-SS	Stewarts DVD's Demonstrating Fabric Covering & Painting. 8+ hours on six DVDs.	30.00
PM21-SS	Fabric Covering and Finishing Procedures Manual 21, Rev 3.	25.00
PCC-SS	Stewarts Paint Color Chart	3.00
SRK-F	Stewarts Repair Kit For Fabric Application & Paint	116.00
R-42AAL	Rivet - Large Flange, Aluminum 1/8" D x 1/8" Grip	100 Pack 20.65
06405	1/4 " 3M Blue Fine Line Tape	10.95
06408	1/2" 3M Blue Fine Line Tape	17.95
07447	Red ScotchBrite Pad	2.15
FRPC	"Florian" Rotary Pinking Cutter	95.95
FPITG	Infrared Temperature Gauge to calibrate fabric iron	43.95
CRPT	Pocket Thermometer to calibrate fabric iron	9.55
AADI	Fabric Sealing Iron – Digital Control, LCD Display	63.20
T10A	"Wintersteiger" Fabric Iron, LCD Display	145.00
RSN-10S	Rib Stitch Needle 10" Straight	10.50
9-334	Piper – Strut Opening Reinforcements Front & Rear, Set of 4	9.95
9-335	Piper – Naugahyde Cable Seal Kit, 2 Fuselage, 2 Aileron	8.95
9-336	Piper – Inspection Frame Front Trim Yoke, Set of 2	11.25
9-337	Piper – Under Wing Inspection Ring Grommet, Set of 2	9.35
9-338	Piper – Tear Drop Reinforcement, Set of 2	14.40

Note: All prices are in US Currency.